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Q1 - In what year did your UC alumnus graduate?

Answer

2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
unknown

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

In what

year did

your UC 2.00 7.00
alumnus

graduate?

%
0.00%
12.50%
12.50%
0.00%
12.50%
25.00%
37.50%
100%

Std .
Mean .. Variance
Deviation

5.38 1.80 3.23

Count

B
Count ottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 25.00% 75.00%



Q2 - What certification areas does he or she hold? (Choose all that apply)

Answer % Count
Elementary Education K-6 12.50% 1
Elementary / Special Education K-6 0.00% 0
Secondary Special Education 5-Adult 12.50% 1
Elee\;r;f;;amr;/:ttudies &amp; Child 0.00% 0
LEJcIiZ)uLCg;‘LJJInti-categorical Special 0.00% 0
Wellness Education PreK-Adult 12.50% 1
Wellness Studies &amp; Fitness 12.50% 1
Biology Education 9-Adult 12.50% 1
English 12.50% 1
General Science 5-Adult 0.00% 0
Social Studies 5-Adult 12.50% 1
Unknown 12.50% 1

Total 100% 8



Q3 - What is the UC graduate's employment status?

Answer

Full-time teaching
Substitute or Long-term substitute

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

What is
the UC
graduate's
employm
ent
status?

1.00 1.00

Mean

1.00

%

100.00%
0.00%
100%

Std .
Deviation Variance
0.00 0.00

Count Bottom 3
Box
8 100.00%

Count

Top 3 Box

100.00%



Q5 - Standard 1: Curriculum and Planning

- Core Content

- Pedagogy

- Setting Goals & Objectives fo Learning

- Designing Instruction

- Student Assessment

Answer

3 - Distinguished
2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

37.50%
62.50%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.63 0.48 0.23

Count

3

5

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box

Box

8 100.00% 62.50%



Q6 - Standard 2: The Learner and the Learning Environment:

- Understanding Intellectual/Cognitive, Social and Emotional Development

- Creating an Environment of Respect and Rapport

- Establishing a Culture for Learning

- Implementing Classroom Procedures

- Managing Student Behaviors

- Organizing the Learning Environment

Answer

3 - Distinguished
2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory

Total

Field Minimum  Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

25.00%
75.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.75 0.43 0.19

Count

8

Count

2

6

0

0

8

BO&OEO?( Top 3 Box

100.00% 75.00%



Q8 - Standard 3: Teaching

- Importance of Content

- Communicating with Students

- Questioning and Discussion Techniques

- Student Engagement

- Use of Assessments in Instruction

- Flexibility and Responsiveness

Answer % Count
3 - Distinguished 37.50% 3
2 - Accomplished 62.50% 5
1- Emerging 0.00% 0
0 - Unsatisfactory 0.00% 0
Total 100% 8
Field Minimum = Maximum Mean . .Std Variance Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Deviation Box
Please 1.00 2.00 1.63 0.48 0.23 8  100.00%  62.50%

choose



Q9 - Standard 4: Professional Responsibilities for Self-Renewal

- Professional Learning

- Professional Collaborative Practice

- Reflection on Practice

- Professional Contribution

Answer % Count
3 - Distinguished 12.50% 1
2 - Accomplished 87.50% 7
1 - Emerging 0.00% 0
0 - Unsatisfactory 0.00% 0
Total 100% 8
Field Minimum  Maximum Mean DeViat'iS(:: Variance Count Bottoréloi Top 3 Box
Please 1.00 2.00 1.88 0.33 0.11 8  100.00%  87.50%

choose



Q10 - Standard 5: Professional Responsibilities for School and Community

- School Mission

- School-wide Activities

- Learner-Centered Culture

- Student Support Systems

- Student Management Systems

- School, Family and Community Connections

- Strategic Planning/Continous Improvement

- Teacher Leadership

- Ethical Standards

Answer % Count
3 - Distinguished 25.00% 2
2 - Accomplished 75.00% 6
1- Emerging 0.00% 0
0 - Unsatisfactory 0.00% 0
Total 100% 8



.. . . B
Field Minimum  Maximum Mean . .Std Variance Count ottom 3 Top 3 Box
Deviation Box

Please

1.00 2.00 1.75 0.43 0.19 8 100.00% 75.00%
choose



Q11 - Demonstrates an understanding of the subject(s) in their content certification areas.

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

1.00
choose

%

37.50%
62.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.63 0.48 0.23

Count

3

5

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q12 - Understands and practices research-based instructional and assessment strategies.

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

25.00%
75.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.75 0.43 0.19

Count

2

6

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q13 - Models dispositions that the Education Program has identified as appropriate for

caring teachers.

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

37.50%
62.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.63 0.48 0.23

Count

3

5

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q14 - Exhibits professionalism both individually as a reflective practitioner and as a
participant in a larger professional community.

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

25.00%
75.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.75 0.43 0.19

Count

2

6

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q15 - Understands learning how to learn

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

25.00%
75.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.75 0.43 0.19

Count

2

6

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q17 - Demonstrates multicultural perspectives & accuracy

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

37.50%
62.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.63 0.48 0.23

Count

3

5

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q18 - Uses and integrates technology

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

37.50%
62.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.63 0.48 0.23

Count

3

5

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q19 - Applies 21st Century Learning Skills

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

25.00%
75.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.75 0.43 0.19

Count

2

6

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q20 - Demonstrates overall preparation

Answer

3 - Distinguished

2 - Accomplished
1- Emerging

0 - Unsatisfactory
Not Observed

Total

Field Minimum Maximum

Please

choose 1.00

%

25.00%
75.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

100%

Std .
Mean Deviation Variance

1.75 0.43 0.19

Count

2

6

0

0

0

8

Count Bottom 3 Top 3 Box
Box

8 100.00% 0.00%



Q22 - Knowledge (KNOW)

Knowledge (KNOW)



Q23 - Pedagogy (DO)

Pedagogy (DO)



Q24 - Dispositions (BE)

Dispositions (BE)



