# Initial Report

Education Survey of Principals August 16th 2016, 2:12 pm EDT

#### Q1 - In what year did your UC alumnus graduate?

Answer	%	Count
2009-2010	0.00%	0
2010-2011	12.50%	1
2011-2012	12.50%	1
2012-2013	0.00%	0
2013-2014	12.50%	1
2014-2015	25.00%	2
unknown	37.50%	3
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
In what year did your UC alumnus graduate?	2.00	7.00	5.38	1.80	3.23	8	25.00%	75.00%

## Q2 - What certification areas does he or she hold? (Choose all that apply)

Answer	%	Count
Elementary Education K-6	12.50%	1
Elementary / Special Education K-6	0.00%	0
Secondary Special Education 5-Adult	12.50%	1
Elementary Studies & Child Development	0.00%	0
UDL (multi-categorical Special Education	0.00%	0
Wellness Education PreK-Adult	12.50%	1
Wellness Studies & amp; Fitness	12.50%	1
Biology Education 9-Adult	12.50%	1
English	12.50%	1
General Science 5-Adult	0.00%	0
Social Studies 5-Adult	12.50%	1
Unknown	12.50%	1
Total	100%	8

# Q3 - What is the UC graduate's employment status?

Answer	%	Count
Full-time teaching	100.00%	8
Substitute or Long-term substitute	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
What is the UC graduate's employm ent status?	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00	8	100.00%	100.00%

#### Q5 - Standard 1: Curriculum and Planning

#### - Core Content

- Pedagogy
- Setting Goals & Objectives fo Learning
- Designing Instruction

#### - Student Assessment

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	37.50%	3
2 - Accomplished	62.50%	5
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.63	0.48	0.23	8	100.00%	62.50%

**Q6 - Standard 2: The Learner and the Learning Environment:** 

- Understanding Intellectual/Cognitive, Social and Emotional Development
- Creating an Environment of Respect and Rapport
- Establishing a Culture for Learning
- Implementing Classroom Procedures
- Managing Student Behaviors
- Organizing the Learning Environment

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	25.00%	2
2 - Accomplished	75.00%	6
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.75	0.43	0.19	8	100.00%	75.00%

Q8 - Standard 3: Teaching

- Importance of Content
- Communicating with Students
- Questioning and Discussion Techniques
- Student Engagement
- Use of Assessments in Instruction
- Flexibility and Responsiveness

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	37.50%	3
2 - Accomplished	62.50%	5
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.63	0.48	0.23	8	100.00%	62.50%

#### Q9 - Standard 4: Professional Responsibilities for Self-Renewal

#### - Professional Learning

- Professional Collaborative Practice
- Reflection on Practice
- Professional Contribution

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	12.50%	1
2 - Accomplished	87.50%	7
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.88	0.33	0.11	8	100.00%	87.50%

Q10 - Standard 5: Professional Responsibilities for School and Community

- School Mission
- School-wide Activities
- Learner-Centered Culture
- Student Support Systems
- Student Management Systems
- School, Family and Community Connections
- Strategic Planning/Continous Improvement
- Teacher Leadership
- Ethical Standards

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	25.00%	2
2 - Accomplished	75.00%	6
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.75	0.43	0.19	8	100.00%	75.00%

## Q11 - Demonstrates an understanding of the subject(s) in their content certification areas.

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	37.50%	3
2 - Accomplished	62.50%	5
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.63	0.48	0.23	8	100.00%	0.00%

## Q12 - Understands and practices research-based instructional and assessment strategies.

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	25.00%	2
2 - Accomplished	75.00%	6
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.75	0.43	0.19	8	100.00%	0.00%

Q13 - Models dispositions that the Education Program has identified as appropriate for caring teachers.

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	37.50%	3
2 - Accomplished	62.50%	5
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.63	0.48	0.23	8	100.00%	0.00%

Q14 - Exhibits professionalism both individually as a reflective practitioner and as a participant in a larger professional community.

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	25.00%	2
2 - Accomplished	75.00%	6
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.75	0.43	0.19	8	100.00%	0.00%

# Q15 - Understands learning how to learn

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	25.00%	2
2 - Accomplished	75.00%	6
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.75	0.43	0.19	8	100.00%	0.00%

## Q17 - Demonstrates multicultural perspectives & accuracy

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	37.50%	3
2 - Accomplished	62.50%	5
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.63	0.48	0.23	8	100.00%	0.00%

# Q18 - Uses and integrates technology

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	37.50%	3
2 - Accomplished	62.50%	5
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.63	0.48	0.23	8	100.00%	0.00%

## Q19 - Applies 21st Century Learning Skills

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	25.00%	2
2 - Accomplished	75.00%	6
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.75	0.43	0.19	8	100.00%	0.00%

## Q20 - Demonstrates overall preparation

Answer	%	Count
3 - Distinguished	25.00%	2
2 - Accomplished	75.00%	6
1 - Emerging	0.00%	0
0 - Unsatisfactory	0.00%	0
Not Observed	0.00%	0
Total	100%	8

Field	Minimum	Maximum	Mean	Std Deviation	Variance	Count	Bottom 3 Box	Тор 3 Вох
Please choose	1.00	2.00	1.75	0.43	0.19	8	100.00%	0.00%

## Q22 - Knowledge (KNOW)

Knowledge (KNOW)

Q23 - Pedagogy (DO)

Pedagogy (DO)

## Q24 - Dispositions (BE)

Dispositions (BE)